w01

w03

w04

W02

W05

W06

S01

S02

S03

S07

S04

S08

GO01

G02

D01

D02

TOWN OF DUBLIN UTILITY RATES

In Town Residential

In Town Commercial

In Town Industrial

Out of Town Residential

Out of Town Commercial

Out of Town Industrial

In Town Residential

Out of Town Residential

In Town Commercial

Out of Town Commercial

In Town Industrial

Out of Town Industrial

Residential
Commercial/Industrial (cans)
Dumpster (6 cubic yard)

Dumpster Rent

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

WATER

SEWER

$ 23.96 Base rate
S 8.80 for each 1000 gallons

$ 47.93 Base rate
$ 10.00 for each 1000 gallons

$ 95.87 Base rate
$12.10 for each 1000 gallons

$ 37.45 Base rate
$ 11.51 for each 1000 gallons

$ 76.69 Base rate
S 12.14 for each 1000 gallons

$ 95.23 Base rate
S 13.66 for each 1000 gallons

$ 15.45 Base rate
$ 11.25 for each 1000 gallons

$ 19.20 Base rate
$ 13.82 for each 1000 gallons

$ 54.72 Base rate
$ 11.66 for each 1000 gallons

$ 76.60 Base rate
$ 14.76 for each 1000 gallons

$ 158.96 Base rate
$ 12.08 for each 1000 gallons

$ 205.76 Base Rate
$ 16.34 for each 1000 gallons

GARBAGE

S 24.83 per month
$ 31.60 per month
$ 40.63 per pick up

$ 28.22 per month



	Sheet1

