TOWN OF DUBLIN UTILITY RATES

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

WATER

W01	In Town Residential	•	5 23.96 Base rate 5 8.80 for each 1000 gallons
W03	In Town Commercial	\$	47.93 Base rate
		\$	\$ 10.00 for each 1000 gallons
W04	In Town Industrial	Ş	95.87 Base rate
		Ş	\$ 12.10 for each 1000 gallons
W02	Out of Town Residential	Ş	37.45 Base rate
		Ş	11.51 for each 1000 gallons
W05	Out of Town Commercial	ş	5 76.69 Base rate
		Ş	12.14 for each 1000 gallons
W06	Out of Town Industrial	ş	95.23 Base rate
		Ç	3 13.66 for each 1000 gallons
		SEWER	
S01	In Town Residential	ş	15.45 Base rate
		Ş	\$ 11.25 for each 1000 gallons
S02	Out of Town Residential	Ş	19.20 Base rate
		Ş	3 13.82 for each 1000 gallons
S03	In Town Commercial	Ş	5 54.72 Base rate
		Ş	11.66 for each 1000 gallons
S07	Out of Town Commercial	Ş	76.60 Base rate
		Ş	\$ 14.76 for each 1000 gallons
S04	In Town Industrial	Ş	158.96 Base rate
		¢	12.08 for each 1000 gallons
S08	Out of Town Industrial	ç	205.76 Base Rate
		Ç	5 16.34 for each 1000 gallons
		GARBAGE	-
		GANDAGE	_
G01	Residential		\$ 24.83 per month
G02	Commercial/Industrial (cans)		\$ 31.60 per month
D01	Dumpster (6 cubic yard)		\$ 40.63 per pick up
D02	Dumpster Rent		\$ 28.22 per month